Features:
*Universal AC input voltage *Optional output connectors
*IEC 320 Input Inlet *Build-in EMI Filter. Low ripple and noise
*Single output. 　　　　　　　　 *Short circuit and over load protection.
Input:
Parameter    Condition/Description Min Nom Max Units
Input  voltage  100 240 VAC
Input  voltage Variety 90 264 VAC

SPS-06C7-2.5
SPS-06C10-1.5
SPS-06C12-1.5
SPS-06C10-2
SPS-06C9-1.5
SPS-06C7-3
SPS-06C9-2
SPS-06C12-1
10
201.25
15
18
1
24 0.8
1
SPS-06C20-1 20
SPS-06C24-0.8
0.6
19.2
SPS-06C27-0.6 27
18
15
20
18
13.5
21
12
24
14
17.5
20
16.2
SPS-06C15-1 15 1
0.5 10
1 16
SPS-06C12-2 12
SPS-06C20-0.5 20
SPS-06C16-1 16
SPS-06C16-1.25
18
16
SPS-06C18-1
6 2
1.5
7 2.5
29
7 3
2
SPS-06C33-0.5 33
0.4 19.2
0.5
SPS-06C48-0.4 48
16.5